
 

 

 

2021 UPDATE 
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September to December 

 



 

 

 

Tue 7th Sep 

Social Sortie 

Forget-Me-Not Café 
Wander the Direct 

Plants Nursery in 

Greenvale, Outer 

northern suburbs of 

Melbourne. 

 

Noticeboard:  

       * Please refer to 

this document for the 

Sep-Dec 2021 program 

of Outings information 

and dispose of any 

other versions. * 
 

We apologise for any confusion or 

inconvenience. 

 

*If for any reason an outing is cancelled, we 

will call you or leave a message. 

 

                    

  

 

Wednesday 25th August 2021 

Thu 16th Sep 

Social Sortie  
Fox Car Museum 
View Lindsay Fox’s  

rare and exotic cars. 
Must book yourself.  

$8 entry.  

10.30am arrival.  

 

Thu 23rd Sep 
Activeon 

McLelland Gallery 
Stroll around the 

grounds, follow the 

sculpture path and /or 

tour the gallery. Self 

book tour on arrival. 

 

Wed 29th Sep 

Social Sortie 
Flinders township. 
A scenic drive down 

the Western Port side 

of Mornington 

Peninsula and spot 

French and Philip Isles. 
 

Tue 5th Oct 

Activeon 

Masons Falls 
Kinglake 

Walk the trail to view 
the falls and refresh 

after at the Flying Tart 
Café. ( 1.5 Klm ) 

 

Tue 19th Oct 

Social Sortie 

Garfield township 
Is a small rural village 

south-east of us on 

the Gippsland rail line. 

Enjoy some country 

hospitality. 

 

 
 

Wed 27th Oct 

Activeon 

Walk the Tan 
 See what the walk is 

all about. The Tan 
circles the Melbourne 

Botanic Gardens.  
( 3.8 Klm ) 

 

Fri 5th Nov 

Social Sortie 

Dandenong Market 
Explore the foodstalls, 

produce and 

peculiarities of this 

historic market. 

 

 
Mon 8th Nov 

Social Sortie 

DFO Moorabin 
Shop, sit, stroll or do it 

all at this precinct of 

brand outlet stores. 
 

Fri 12th Nov 

Activeon 
Acland St. St.Kilda 

Visit, sit and sip a 

cuppa while watching 

the cacophony of life 

in this famous strip.  
 

Thu 18th Nov 

Social Sortie 

Tour of Fed. Square 
Enjoy a free tour of 

Federation Square , the 

gathering place, arts and 

culture precinct of 

Melbourne. 

 

 

 

Wed 24th Nov 

Social Sortie 

Williamstown 
Get away, relax and 
stroll in a laid back 
bayside location. 

 

 

Tue 30th Nov 

Activeon 

Martha Cove 
Boardwalk 

Amble the boardwalk 
and choose where you 
might park your other 

yatch. ( 1.2 Klm) 
 

Mon 6th Dec 

Social Sortie 
State Rose Garden 

Bring your morning 
tea and enjoy a picnic 
amidst the finest Rose 

display in Victoria. 
 

Fri 10th Dec 

Social Sortie 

Lindt Chocolate 
Outlet 

Just in time for 

Christmas and your 

own pleasure, in a 

Homemaker Centre. 
 

 

 

 The cost of the bus is $8.70 per 
person. This will be billed to you after 
your travel. 

 If you are unable to attend an outing, 
we require a minimum of 24 hours’ 
notice, otherwise you will be charged 
for the trip. 

 Note, lunch prices can vary and 
venues may need to change without 
notice. 

 


